
 
FOIA CONFIDENTIAL TREATMENT REQUESTED 
BY LEHMAN BROTHERS HOLDINGS INC. LBEX-DOCID 697484 

 

From:  de la Vega, Danielle <danielle.delavega@lehman.com> 
Sent:  Wednesday, July 30, 2008 3:05 PM (GMT) 
To:  Macchiaroli, Michael A. <MacchiaroliM@sec.gov>; Eichner, Matthew 

<EICHNERM@sec.gov>; Bettinger, Lori <BETTINGERL@SEC.GOV>; 
Danis, Michelle <DanisM@SEC.GOV>; Landers, Denise 
<LANDERSD@SEC.GOV>; MCGOWANt@SEC.GOV; Giles, James 
<GilesJ@SEC.GOV> 

Cc:  Vecchio, Laura M <LVecchio@lehman.com>; Aprea, Michael 
<michael.aprea@lehman.com> 

Subject:  Send Secure - Exec Summary 
Attach:  Exec Summary @ 7 29 08.xls 

 
 
 

> Attached please find today's Liquidity & Funding - Executive Summary. 
> 
 <<Exec Summary @ 7 29 08.xls>> 
 
 
> Danielle E. de la Vega 
> Legal, Compliance and Audit Group 
> Lehman Brothers 
> 1271 6th Avenue,  43rd Floor 
> New York, NY 10019 
> Phone: 646-333-8631 
> 
> 

 


